Paper Mill Village

Marietta, Georgia

255 Village Parkway, Marietta, GA 30067

Tenant

Moxie Burger

Edward Jones

Kelly & Co. Homes

Skin Care by Gabriela

Willow Park Boutique

re Fitness & Wellness Studio

Warnick and Cain Financial Advisors
Steve Edison Builders Inc

The Fine Art Studio
Woodland Pediatric Dentistry
Sugar Benders Bakery

St

Ste

110
130
140
150

160/170
180
210

230
235
250
270

Camps

Green Coyote Cantina
Style Masters Salon

East Cobb Spa & Massage
Winfred Collins Allstate
Engaged Wedding Library
Michael’s Designs Inc.
Milner Driving School
East Cobb Excellence
From Sir With Love
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35Johnson Ferry Road, Marietta, GA 30068

770.956.8383 | benton.green@retailplanningcorp.com

retailplanningcorp.com

Kids ‘N Motion 1,100
The Rooted Salon 3,075
Fit for Life 1,810
Rubin Family Chiro. 1,580
J.Lancaster Assoc. 3,364
Hot Dogs Cool Cats 2,059
Rose Jasmine 1,005
Simply Fresh Market 3,075
Available 3,487
Available 7,092




